North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30869

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST2

Date: saturday, March 15, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 4

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: orth

Time: 10:3

0 03B (Turf)

0 AM

Away: 14 (11U) WAA White

Score: O

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 4

No. Name
22 Porter Atkins

26 Tyce Burton

27 Liam Byrnes

31 Alex Conn

32 Jaime Cuellar, Il
49 Carson McDonnell
58 Huntington Smiley
60 George Willows
65 Nicholas Maximov
73 Michael Avanesov
79 George Humphreys
87 Langston Mosely
88 Connor Mulcahy

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

14 (11U) WAA White

Name

Goals Misconduct

Niket Nimmagadda

Gabriel Hernandez

Caleb Derrick
Andrew Gillespie
Jake Limer
Miles Tompkins
Bear Davis

Liam Rivera

Brandon Mothershed

Rowan Hines
Boston Hines

Declan Sheehy

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




